\

ZZ-CUP

Tweede manche

Eppegem - Zandvoorde

Van 7 tot 8 september 2024

Wedstrijd_8

- CADETTEN MEISJES

Atleet

BERGE ELISE
VERMONT ROOS
DEVOLDERE FRAN
GODTS KAAT
BARTHOLOMEEUSSEN HANNA
LEBLUY ELISE
ROBEYNS LENA
HENDRICKX EMILIE
PAPE ASA
ROELANTS JORIEN
DEVOOGDT NANS
ESSAOUDI HANAE
RAHNER MILLA
SORRIES MILLA

VAN RIEL MONA
VANBRABANT NISSA

89
99
90
93
71
94
96
72
95
97
91
92
367
370
73
98

Afstand in meter
Discipline
Aantal ronden

Wedstrijdnummer C I u b

ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
KRV

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN

3000

Puntenkoers
15
Wedstrijd_8

1

© 00 ~NO U1~ WNDN

)
> =
mO

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tijd_8
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Opmerking_8

Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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